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Deep Fried Tofu Sheet with Vegetables
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Deep-fried Golden Mushroom with

tH; T Kea A

Chilled Crystal Ham

BB

Roasted Gluten

=R =g

Marinated Cucumber with Garlic

i i

Marinated Jelly Fish & Sliced Pork Knuckle

AL 5z ife K2 BBk

Roasted Crispy Pigeon

BEEEXNE

Bamboo Seafood Soup with Conpoy & Tofu

II& & F1 X5 A BR

“Shunde” Pan Fried Fish Head

BE S fE R iR

Hot & Sour Sea Bass Soup with Pickled Green

it b REHE RN

Spanish Lberico Pork Lion Rack

I+ AR B E A1

Mustard Beef with Vegetable

WERS LS

Baked Oyster with Port Wine

IEfERIKE & LU =

“Shunde” Pan Fried Oyster

B AF &30 4 L1185

Deep Fried Oyster with Egg Yolk

$48
$48
$48
$48
$48
$78
$58
$398

$185

$180

$160

$180

$260

$260

$280
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Stir Fried Western Australia Lobster with Onion

NI+ R EmRER

Western Australia Lobster with Sweet & Spicy Sauce
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Stir Fried Prawns with Onion

B EIRE Bees)

Chicken with Ginger in Pot (Half)

BFLERER-g

Chicken with Ginger in Pot
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“Taiwan” Chicken in Pot (Half)

SX=FZ-—»
“Taiwan” Chickenin Pot
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Fried Kale with Minced Fish
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Stir Fried Water-Spinach with Belacan
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Tomato with Tofu & Vegetables
A\ VYA T ‘E‘ D = == o o )
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Fish Soup with Mushroom & Vegetables

HERFRIEEE

Spinach Seedlings with Pickled Mustard & Minced Beef

i1 R S D8R

Fried Rice with Barbecue Pork & Crab Roe
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Fried Noodles with Shreeded Pork & Vegetable

5] BEEERE - 2837 1833

$350
$350
$280
$180
$360
$180
$360
$90
$90
$90
$110
$1.10
$1zéﬁ

$90



