時令推介

香脆素鵝 Deep Fried Tofu Sheet with Vegetables	小食	\$48
金沙靈芝菰 Deep-fried Golden Mushroom with	小食	\$48
鎮江水晶肉 Chilled Crystal Ham	小食	\$48
上海烤麩 Roasted Gluten	小食	\$48
拍蒜青瓜 Marinated Cucumber with Garlic	小食	\$48
海蜇汾蹄 Marinated Jelly Fish & Sliced Pork Knuckle	小食	\$78
紅燒脆皮BB鴿 Roasted Crispy Pigeon	每隻	\$58
百寶海皇冬瓜盅 Bamboo Seafood Soup with Conpoy & Tofu	每個	\$398
順德煎焗魚頭 "Shunde" Pan Fried Fish Head		\$185
酸菜鱸魚鍋 Hot & Sour Sea Bass Soup with Pickled Green	1	\$180
燒汁蒜片黑毛豬鞍肉 Spanish Lberico Pork Lion Rack		\$160
が		\$180
体酒焗台山蠔 Baked Oyster with Port Wine	17	\$260
順德煎焗台山蠔 "Shunde" Pan Fried Oyster		\$260
酥炸金沙台山蠔 Deep Fried Oyster with Egg Yolk		\$280

時令推介

三蔥焗西澳龍蝦 Stir Fried Western Australia Lobster with Onion	\$350
川汁魚香西澳龍蝦 Western Australia Lobster with Sweet & Spicy Sauce	\$350
三蔥炒大虎蝦 Stir Fried Prawns with Onion	\$280
鮮沙薑焗雞煲(半隻) Chicken with Ginger in Pot (Half)	\$180
鮮沙薑焗雞煲(一隻) Chicken with Ginger in Pot	\$360
台式三杯雞(半隻) "Taiwan" Chicken in Pot (Half)	\$180
台式三杯雞(一隻) "Taiwan" Chicken in Pot	\$360
方魚炒芥蘭苗 Fried Kale with Minced Fish	\$90
馬拉盞通菜 Stir Fried Water Spinach with Belacan	\$90
鮮茄豆腐浸菜苗	\$90
Tomato with Tofu & Vegetables 魚湯鮮菌浸菠菜苗	\$110
fish Soup with Mushroom & Vegetables 榨菜牛鬆扒菠菜苗	\$110
Spinach Seedlings with Pickled Mustard & Minced Beef 薑粒叉燒蟹籽炒飯	\$128
Fried Rice with Barbecue Pork & Crab Roe 上海粗炒麵	\$90

訂座電話:28371833

Fried Noodles with Shreeded Pork & Vegetable